



2026:JKLHC-JMU:2311

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 2460/2019

Sita Devi

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

U.O.I. & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 15.07.2019.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge.**

Date:08.07.2019

Angita